
46 Mile Ride from Sosebee Bike Park at 465 Simpson Rd
0.0   1.  From the bike park, turn left onto Simpson Rd 0.1
0.1 2. Turn left onto Cassville Pine Logging Rd 1.7
1.8 3. Slight left onto Richards Rd NE 2.0
3.8 4. Turn left onto GA-140 W 0.7
4.5 5. Turn right onto Nally Rd 3.2
7.7 6. Turn left onto Mt Pleasant Rd 1.6
9.3 7. Turn left onto Arnold Rd 1.5

10.8 9. Turn right to stay on Arnold Rd NE 0.7
11.5 10. Turn right onto Slate Mine Rd SE 1.7
13.2 11. Turn left onto GA-53 W/Fairmount Hwy 1.1
14.3 12. Turn right onto Sam Hunt Rd 1.8
16.1 13. Turn left onto Covington Bridge Rd SE 2.5
18.6 14. Continue onto Possum Hollow Rd SE 0.8
19.4 15. Slight right onto Covington Bridge Rd 1.9
21.3 16. Turn right onto Knight Bottom Rd 2.0
23.3 19. Turn left onto Lovebridge Rd SE at T 1.2
24.5 20. Turn left onto Cash Rd SE at ss 1.9

26.4 CASH ROAD STORE STOP-Turn R from store 0.0

26.4 22. Immediate left onto Big Springs Rd SE 1.8
28.2 24. Turn right onto Boone Ford Rd SE 1.2
29.4 25. Turn left onto Beason Rd SE 1.0
30.4 26. Turn right onto Hayes Rd SE 0.4
30.8 27. Turn left onto Hayes Rd/Pendley Rd SE 0.1
30.9 28. Turn right onto Farmville Rd SE 0.5
31.4 29. Turn right onto GA-53 W/Fairmount Hwy 0.3
31.7 30. Turn left onto Erwin Rd SE 1.0
32.7 31. Turn right onto Erwin Hill Church Rd SE 0.6
33.3 32. Sharp left onto Plainview Rd SE 3.1
36.4 33. Continue onto Green Loop 0.9
37.3 34. Turn left onto GA-140 E/Folsom Rd SE 0.5
37.8 35. Slight right onto Towe Chapel Rd NW 3.8
41.6 36. Turn left onto Crowe Springs Spur NW 0.2
41.8 37. Slight left onto Timberwood Rd NW 1.4
43.2 38. Turn right onto Kirk Rd NW 0.3
43.5 39. Continue onto Mansfield Rd NE 0.3
43.8 40. Turn right to stay on Mansfield Rd NE 1.3
45.1 41. Turn left onto Simpson Rd NE 0.8
45.9 Bike Park will be on the left


